SolarEdge
EV Charger
For Europe
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
EV charging solution that seamlessly integrates with the full
SolarEdge ecosystem

Height (Cable / Socket), Width, Depth 643 / 495, 240, 142 mm
Weight (Cable / Socket) 7.8 / 5 kg
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
  SE-EVK22C00-01 SolarEdge EV Charger, 22 kW, 6m Cable, Type 2
  SE-EVK22CRM-01 SolarEdge EV Charger, 22 kW, 6m Cable, Type 2, RFID, MID
  SE-EVK22SRM-01 SolarEdge EV Charger, 22 kW, Socket, Type 2, RFID, MID
  SE-EVK22SRG-01 SolarEdge EV Charger, 22 kW, Socket, Type 2, RFID, ME
  SE-ACCRF10-01 Kit of 10 SolarEdge RFID cards
© SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. SOLAREDGE, the SolarEdge logo, OPTIMIZED BY SOLAREDGE are trademarks or registered trademarks of SolarEdge Technologies, Inc. All
other trademarks mentioned herein are trademarks of their respective owners. Date: June 19, 2022 DS-000105-ENG. Subject to change without notice.